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Joseph Sanderson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode EC2M 4AA
Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ANW TDS (NOMINEE 2) LIMITED
ANW TDS (NOMINEE 1) LIMITED
HPUT A LIMITED

HPUT B LIMITED

FIT NOMINEE LIMITED

W G T C NOMINEES LIMITED
FIT NOMINEE 2 LIMITED

FREEHOLD MANAGERS (NOMINEES)

LIMITED

BRITISH OVERSEAS BANK
NOMINEES LIMITED

ZALIA RETREATS LTD
ZALIA RETREATS LIMITED
ZALIA RETREATS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Joseph Sanderson

November 1974

Number

Number

11451890
11438081
09389098
09389118
08085694
01255218
08800361
02686761

00220905

10187911

06545034
06545034

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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922938071

922938071
250 Bishopsgate

London
British

App. Date

App. Date

01/04/2022
01/04/2022
09/05/2017
09/05/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017

12/04/2017
19/05/2016

26/03/2008
26/03/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024

20/11/2024

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary



